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 SCHOOL HOLIDAY CALENDAR 

2023 - 2024 

 

Term Date of Closing Date of Re-opening 

   

Autumn Term 2023  Wednesday, 6th September 2023 

   

Autumn Half Term 2023 Friday, 20th October, 2023 Tuesday, 31st October 2023 

   

Christmas 2023 - 2024 Friday, 22nd December 2023 Monday, 8th January 2024 

   

Spring Half Term 2024 Friday, 16th February 2024 Monday, 26th February 2024 

   

Easter Break 2024 * Thursday, 28th March 2024 Monday, 15th April 2024 

   

May Day 2024 Friday, 3rd May 2024 Tuesday, 7th May 2024 

   

Summer Half Term 2024 Friday, 24th May 2024 Monday, 3rd June 2024 

   

Summer 2024 Friday, 19th July 2024  

Good Friday 29th March, Easter Monday 1st April 2024 

190 days for pupils  

The Local Authority is responsible for setting dates for Community and Controlled schools, 

which are recommended for adoption by Voluntary Aided, Foundation, Academies and Free 

schools.  

 

INSET DAYS: Monday 4th September 2023 Planning/preparation 

School Staff Only Tuesday 5th September 2023 Staff Training 

 Monday 30th October 2023   

 Monday 22nd July 2024  

 Tuesday 23rd July 2024  

                                    

 

 

 

 

 


